



2023 IN-STORE KEEPSAKE ORNAMENT CLUB MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

ALL FIELDS REQUIRED TO PROCESS THIS APPLICATION **NEW KOC MEMBER CURRENT KOC MEMBER** KOC NUMBER IF RENEWING LAST NAME FIRST NAME **EMAIL ADDRESS** REQUIRED STREET ADDRESS APARTMENT NUMBER/P.O. BOX CITY STATE/PROVINCE ZIP/POSTAL CODE PHONE NUMBER WITH AREA CODE BIRTHDAY MM/DD **NEW TO CROWN REWARDS CROWN REWARDS NUMBER** SHIP MY DREAM BOX TO THIS ADDRESS SHIP MY DREAM BOX TO THIS STORE SELECT STORES ONLY STORE USE ONLY HALLMARK STORE NAME HALLMARK ACCOUNT NUMBER (REQUIRED) CROWN REWARDS CERTIFICATE USED

Email in-store KOC applications to KOCmembers@hallmark.com within 48 hours of receipt from customer. Ensure confirmation is received to verify enrollment has been accepted.

CROWN REWARDS CERTIFICATE TOTAL VALUE: \$_

